Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

3. liga Trinec

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo Z Y R P Skore Primér Body
1. Ing. Xbowl 15 10 O 5 7071 471,40 46,0
2. Pecari 15 9 0 6 7331 488,73 44,0
3. RKablunkov 15 8 0 7 7149 476,60 39,5
4. GryfnegizdyRybnik 15 7 0 8 7344 489,60 35,0
5. Havrani 15 6 0 9 7293 486,20 32,0
6. BoAnTaBo 15 5 0 10 7085 464,33 28,5

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. RKJablunkov 5 4 0 1 2473 494,60 18,5

2. Havrani 5 3 0 2 2595 519,00 14,0

3. Ing. Xbowl 5 3 0 2 2320 464,00 14,0

4. BoAnTaBo 5 3 0 2 2566 50520 13,5

5. Pecafi 5 2 0 3 2454 490,80 11,0

6. GryfnegizdyRybnik 5 0 0 5 2496 499,20 4,0
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Jméno
Lysek Martin
Stabik Artur
Polok Petr
Hejda Tomas
Martynek Bohuslav
Kowalski Zbyszek
Kokurowski Zygmund
Wawreczka Tadeds
Watola Mariusz
Bojko Lubomir
Milerski Roman
Bittala Petr
Kulesza Bartek
Smolon Bohuslav
Szlezinger Jerzy
Salamon Wieslaw
Orszulik Radek
Cieslar Radek
Matuszek Stanislav
Kepinski David

Bittalova Anna

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
H

Druzstvo
Havrani
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
Pecafi
Havrani
Pecafi
RK Jablunkov
Ing. Xbowl
BoAnTaBo
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
RK Jablunkov
Ing. Xbowl
Ing. Xbowl
RK Jablunkov
BoAnTaBo
Gryfne gizdy Rybnik
Havrani
Havrani
Ing. Xbowl
Pecafi
RK Jablunkov
BoAnTaBo

4
15
15
14
15
10

5
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
10
15

5
15

Prlimér
196,50
173,80
171,73
168,93
168,60
165,90
162,60
162,40
161,07
159,07
159,00
158,20
157,80
155,87
154,73
153,43
153,38
150,00
148,40
147,40
146,07
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Skére

786
2607
2576
2365
2529
1659

813
2436
2416
2386
2385
2373
2367
2338
2321
2148
1994
1500
2226

737
2191

Body
3,0
10,0
11,0
5,0
9,0
5,0
3,0
7,5
4,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
9,5
6,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
6,0
1,0
5,0



3. liga Trinec - jednotlivci

Jméno Druzstvo H Primér V R P Skére Body

1. Lysek Martin Havrani 196,50 3 0 1 786 3,0
2. Wawreczka Tadeas BoAnTaBo 5 181,20 3 1 1 906 3,5
3. Martynek Bohuslav  Pecari 5 175,60 3 0 2 878 3,0
4. Smolon Bohuslav BoAnTaBo 5 175,00 3 0 2 875 3,0
5. Hejda Tomas Havrani 4 173,75 1 0 3 695 1,0
6. Stabik Artur Gryfne gizdy Rybnik 5 172,40 2 0 3 862 2,0
7. Polok Petr Pecafi 5 168,40 2 0 3 842 2,0
8. Kowalski Zbyszek RK Jablunkov 5 167,40 3 0 2 837 3,0
9. Kulesza Bartek RK Jablunkov 5 166,20 3 1 1 831 3,5
10. Szlezinger Jerzy Gryfne gizdy Rybnik 5 165,80 2 0 3 829 2,0
11. Bittala Petr Ing. Xbowl 5 164,60 3 0 2 823 3,0
12. Salamon Wieslaw Havrani 4 163,25 2 0 2 653 2,0
13. Milerski Roman Ing. Xbowl 5 161,40 4 0 1 807 4,0
14. Bojko Lubomir RK Jablunkov 5 161,00 4 0 1 805 4,0
15. Watola Mariusz Gryfne gizdy Rybnik 5 161,00 0 0 5 805 0,0
16. Orszulik Radek Havrani 3 153,67 2 0 1 461 2,0
17. Bittalova Anna BoAnTaBo 5 149,00 1 0 4 745 1,0
18. Matuszek Stanislav  Pecari 5 146,80 2 0 3 734 2,0
19. Cieslar Radek Ing. Xbowl 5 138,00 1 0 4 690 1,0
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3. liga Trinec - zapasy

Ing. Xbowl 5,0 459 : 417 0,0 Havrani RK Jablunkov 0,0 400 : 526 5,0 Pecafi

Cieslar Radek 1,0 141 138 Orszulik Radek Kulesza Bartek 127 177 1,0 Polok Petr

Milerski Roman 1,0 137 112 Salamon Wieslaw Kowalski Zbyszek 158 181 1,0  Martynek Bohuslav
Bittala Petr 1,0 181 167 Hejda Tomas Bojko Lubomir 115 168 1,0  Matuszek Stanislav

Gryfne gizdy Ry... 1,0 BoAnTaBo Gryfne gizdy Ry... 1,0 456 : 480 4,0 Ing. Xbowl
Stabik Artur 212 228 1,0  Wawreczka Tadeds Stabik Artur 1,0 166 135 Cieslar Radek
Szlezinger Jerzy 1,0 180 159 Bittalova Anna +8 Szlezinger Jerzy 146 187 1,0  Milerski Roman
Watola Mariusz 140 183 1,0  Smolon Bohuslav Watola Mariusz 144 158 1,0  Bittala Petr
Pecari 1,0 468 : 523 4,0 BoAnTaBo RK Jablunkov 4,0 501 : 475 1,0 Havrani
Matuszek Stanislav 119 196 1,0  Smolon Bohuslav Kowalski Zbyszek 141 162 1,0  Orszulik Radek
Polok Petr 157 175 1,0  Wawreczka Tadeds Bojko Lubomir 1,0 172 154 Hejda Tomés
Martynek Bohuslav 1,0 192 152 Bittalova Anna +8 Kulesza Bartek 1,0 188 159 Lysek Martin
Havrani 50 562 : 453 0,0 Pecafi Gryfne gizdy Ry... 0,0 419 : 528 5,0 RK)ablunkov
Salamon Wieslaw 1,0 181 170 Martynek Bohuslav Stabik Artur 131 180 1,0  Bojko Lubomir
Lysek Martin 1,0 220 141 Matuszek Stanislav Szlezinger Jerzy 134 188 1,0  Kulesza Bartek
Orszulik Radek 1,0 161 142 Polok Petr Watola Mariusz 154 160 1,0  Kowalski Zbyszek
BoAnTaBo 4,0 496 : 434 1,0 Ing. Xbowl RK Jablunkov 4,5 501 : 433 0,5 BoAnTaBo
Bittalova Anna +8 1,0 160 103 Cieslar Radek Kulesza Bartek 0,5 137 137 0,5 Wawreczka Tadeas
Smolon Bohuslav 156 160 1,0  Milerski Roman Kowalski Zbyszek 1,0 205 138 Bittalova Anna +8
Wawreczka Tadeas 1,0 180 171 Bittala Petr Bojko Lubomir 1,0 159 158 Smolon Bohuslav

Ing. Xbowl 4,0 488 : 461 1,0 Pecafri Havrani Gryfne gizdy Ry...
Cieslar Radek 151 193 1,0  Polok Petr Hejda Tomas 181 191 1,0  Stabik Artur

Milerski Roman 1,0 180 144 Martynek Bohuslav Salamon Wieslaw 1,0 194 189 Szlezinger Jerzy

Bittala Petr 1,0 157 124 Matuszek Stanislav Lysek Martin 1,0 200 184 Watola Mariusz

Pecafri : Gryfne gizdy Ry... BoAnTaBo 1,0 504 : 566 4,0 Havrani
Matuszek Stanislav 1,0 182 162 Stabik Artur Smolor Bohuslav 1,0 182 166 Salamon Wieslaw
Polok Petr 173 180 1,0  Szlezinger Jerzy Wawreczka Tadeds 186 207 1,0  Lysek Martin
Martynek Bohuslav 1,0 191 183 Watola Mariusz Bittalova Anna +8 136 193 1,0  Hejda Tomas
Ing. Xbowl 0,0 459 : 543 5,0 RK Jablunkov

Cieslar Radek 160 179 1,0  Bojko Lubomir

Milerski Roman 143 191 1,0  Kulesza Bartek

Bittala Petr 156 173 1,0  Kowalski Zbyszek




